7/20/2010

gid LastName

402 NELSON
405 COHEN

410 ANTHON

Totals:

Drawer

($37.01)
$5.00
$0.00

($32.01)

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

CB
Paid Void
QRace
($106.26) $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
($106.26)

#Paids/'Void

Handle Net Handle
$69.25 $69.25
$5.00 $5.00
$0.00 $0.00
$74.25 $74.25

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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