Drawer Report CB

7/20/2010

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	Void	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					QRace					
402 NELSON	(\$37.01)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$106.26)	\$0.00	9	\$69.25	\$69.25	\$0.00	18
405 COHEN	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$0.00	1
410 ANTHON	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0
Totals:	(\$32.01)			(\$106.26)		9	\$74.25	\$74.25		19